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11ÈME TROPHÉE USBCO DES 3 GOLFS DE LA CÔTE D'OPALE
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 4,6 7 25

2 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,6 12 25

3 DELECOURT France LE TOUQUET FRA 4,4 7 22

4 LECOMTE Helene LE TOUQUET FRA 6,9 9 21

5 AUGIER Servane FOURQUEUX FRA 9,2 12 21

6 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 8,4 11 20

7 POLLET SAMIN Rebecca LE TOUQUET FRA 11,3 14 18

8 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 12,7 16 17

9 BRUNEAU Marie Noelle 11,0 14 16

10 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 10,3 13 15

11 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,1 18 14

12 VAN HEDEL Joke LE TOUQUET FRA 14,9 18 ---
-
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1 SALGADO Antoine LE TOUQUET FRA 2,9 4 34

2 MAISONNAVE Jules WIMEREUX FRA 4,7 6 31

3 MAISONNAVE Louis WIMEREUX FRA 3,5 4 29

4 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 1,8 3 29

5 CHARLES Arthur BONDUES FRA 4,3 5 28

6 LAFFITTE Tanguy WIMEREUX FRA 14,1 17 27

7 DEVAUX Edouard WIMEREUX FRA 5,9 7 27

8 HUBERT Malcolm FOURQUEUX FRA 8,6 10 26

9 AUGIER Thierry FOURQUEUX FRA 3,7 5 26

10 FONTAINE Thibault MERIGNIES FRA 10,3 12 26

11 HALLUIN Vincent LE TOUQUET FRA 6,7 8 26

12 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,9 14 25

13 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,1 11 25

14 TIRY Bertrand ST OMER FRA 10,7 13 25

15 KOSTADINOSKI Goce WIMEREUX FRA 7,3 9 24

16 DUJARDIN Thierry CHANTILLY FRA 10,7 13 23

17 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,5 14 23

18 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,3 10 23

19 BECQ Alistair PARIS FRA 9,3 11 22

20 BLONDEL Antoine WIMEREUX FRA 11,3 13 22

21 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,6 13 22

22 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 8,9 11 22

23 FIOLLEAU Pierrik WIMEREUX FRA 6,4 8 22

24 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,5 16 21

25 MOUY Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 10,6 13 21

26 BOIVIN Daniel LE TOUQUET FRA 13,7 16 21

27 BLONDEL Paul WIMEREUX FRA 10,9 13 20

28 CALONNE Olivier WIMEREUX FRA 5,9 7 20

29 MALBRANQUE Jean-Philippe BONDUES FRA 8,3 10 20

30 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 9,7 12 20

31 SZARZYNSKI Romain LE TOUQUET FRA 7,1 9 20

32 BARBE Hugo WIMEREUX FRA 13,0 15 20
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33 BERTOUX Francis WIMEREUX FRA 9,0 11 20

34 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 11,9 14 19

35 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,8 14 19

36 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 11,8 14 19

37 LOBB Richard LE TOUQUET FRA 9,8 12 19

38 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 15,1 18 18

39 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3 13 17

40 DHOEDT Olivier LE TOUQUET FRA 9,2 11 17

41 LEMAIRE Fabien VALENCIENNES FRA 10,9 13 16

42 BLONDEL Francois WIMEREUX FRA 8,0 10 16

43 DUCHEMIN Herve WIMEREUX FRA 10,7 13 16

44 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 12,8 15 16

45 VANDEWALLE Frederic BONDUES FRA 11,9 14 16

46 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 14,3 17 16

47 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 12,3 15 15

48 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 11,3 13 14

49 BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 13,3 16 14

50 COULON Paul LE TOUQUET FRA 14,0 16 14

51 VADET Jean Pierre WIMEREUX FRA 15,2 18 12

52 BONNET Renaud WIMEREUX FRA 10,3 12 12

53 CAMBIER Bernard LE TOUQUET FRA 13,0 15 11

54 DECOOL Thierry WIMEREUX FRA 13,8 16 10

55 PAVEAU Jacques WIMEREUX FRA 12,3 15 9

56 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 14,3 17 7

57 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 13,9 16 ---

58 DUPONCHELLE Jean-Louis BONDUES FRA 9,5 11 ---

59 DEROME Quentin WIMEREUX FRA 9,1 11 ---

60 DAUDRUY Florent WIMEREUX FRA 3,4 4 ---
-
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1 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,6 12 36

2 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 4,6 7 32

3 AUGIER Servane FOURQUEUX FRA 9,2 12 32

4 POLLET SAMIN Rebecca LE TOUQUET FRA 11,3 14 32

5 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 8,4 11 31

6 LECOMTE Helene LE TOUQUET FRA 6,9 9 30

7 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 12,7 16 30

8 BRUNEAU Marie Noelle 11,0 14 29

9 DELECOURT France LE TOUQUET FRA 4,4 7 29

10 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,1 18 28

11 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 10,3 13 27

12 VAN HEDEL Joke LE TOUQUET FRA 14,9 18 ---
-
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1 LAFFITTE Tanguy WIMEREUX FRA 14,1 17 43

2 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,9 14 39

3 SALGADO Antoine LE TOUQUET FRA 2,9 4 38

4 TIRY Bertrand ST OMER FRA 10,7 13 38

5 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,5 16 37

6 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,5 14 37

7 MAISONNAVE Jules WIMEREUX FRA 4,7 6 37

8 FONTAINE Thibault MERIGNIES FRA 10,3 12 37

9 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,1 11 36

10 HUBERT Malcolm FOURQUEUX FRA 8,6 10 36

11 DUJARDIN Thierry CHANTILLY FRA 10,7 13 36

12 BOIVIN Daniel LE TOUQUET FRA 13,7 16 36

13 BLONDEL Antoine WIMEREUX FRA 11,3 13 35

14 BARBE Hugo WIMEREUX FRA 13,0 15 35

15 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 15,1 18 35

16 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,6 13 34

17 MOUY Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 10,6 13 34

18 DEVAUX Edouard WIMEREUX FRA 5,9 7 34

19 HALLUIN Vincent LE TOUQUET FRA 6,7 8 34

20 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 11,9 14 33

21 MAISONNAVE Louis WIMEREUX FRA 3,5 4 33

22 KOSTADINOSKI Goce WIMEREUX FRA 7,3 9 33

23 CHARLES Arthur BONDUES FRA 4,3 5 33

24 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,3 10 33

25 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 14,3 17 33

26 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 11,8 14 32

27 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 8,9 11 32

28 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 1,8 3 32

29 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,8 14 31

30 LOBB Richard LE TOUQUET FRA 9,8 12 31

31 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 12,8 15 31

32 BERTOUX Francis WIMEREUX FRA 9,0 11 31
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33 AUGIER Thierry FOURQUEUX FRA 3,7 5 31

34 BECQ Alistair PARIS FRA 9,3 11 30

35 BLONDEL Paul WIMEREUX FRA 10,9 13 30

36 MALBRANQUE Jean-Philippe BONDUES FRA 8,3 10 30

37 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 9,7 12 30

38 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 12,3 15 30

39 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3 13 30

40 SZARZYNSKI Romain LE TOUQUET FRA 7,1 9 29

41 FIOLLEAU Pierrik WIMEREUX FRA 6,4 8 29

42 VANDEWALLE Frederic BONDUES FRA 11,9 14 29

43 VADET Jean Pierre WIMEREUX FRA 15,2 18 28

44 DUCHEMIN Herve WIMEREUX FRA 10,7 13 28

45 BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 13,3 16 28

46 COULON Paul LE TOUQUET FRA 14,0 16 28

47 LEMAIRE Fabien VALENCIENNES FRA 10,9 13 27

48 BLONDEL Francois WIMEREUX FRA 8,0 10 26

49 DHOEDT Olivier LE TOUQUET FRA 9,2 11 26

50 CALONNE Olivier WIMEREUX FRA 5,9 7 25

51 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 11,3 13 24

52 CAMBIER Bernard LE TOUQUET FRA 13,0 15 24

53 DECOOL Thierry WIMEREUX FRA 13,8 16 24

54 BONNET Renaud WIMEREUX FRA 10,3 12 23

55 PAVEAU Jacques WIMEREUX FRA 12,3 15 20

56 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 14,3 17 20

57 DAUDRUY Florent WIMEREUX FRA 3,4 4 ---

58 DUPONCHELLE Jean-Louis BONDUES FRA 9,5 11 ---

59 DEROME Quentin WIMEREUX FRA 9,1 11 ---

60 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 13,9 16 ---
-
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1 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 17,9 19 38

2 COUDOUX Elodie WIMEREUX FRA 24,8 27 37

3 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 16,1 17 31

4 BERTOUX Cecile WIMEREUX FRA 21,5 23 30

5 AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 25,2 28 29

6 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 16,7 18 29

7 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 16,1 17 28

8 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 16,2 17 27

9 VADET Sylvie WIMEREUX FRA 18,0 19 26

10 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 19,1 21 26

11 DUCROCQ Muriel WIMEREUX FRA 20,9 23 25

12 DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 21 25

13 DUJARDIN Véronique CHANTILLY FRA 20,3 22 22

14 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 22,4 24 21

15 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9 24 18

16 HONVAULT Cecile WIMEREUX FRA 23,8 26 17

17 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,7 17 ---

18 WALLAERT Carole LE TOUQUET FRA 18,5 20 ---

19 MERLIER Tess LE TOUQUET FRA 21,9 24 ---

20 BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 22,9 25 ---

21 AUGIER Solène FOURQUEUX FRA 25,1 28 ---
-
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1 BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 15,7 16 42

2 GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FRA 18,0 18 38

3 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 25,3 27 35

4 DELMARRE Hervé VERT PARC FRA 24,0 25 34

5 MASSY Frederic WIMEREUX FRA 18,8 19 34

6 BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 21,3 22 33

7 MASSIN Jean Luc WIMEREUX FRA 17,3 18 32

8 NANINCK Frederic WIMEREUX FRA 19,0 20 30

9 PESTRE Pascal WIMEREUX FRA 18,5 19 29

10 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 18,5 19 29

11 LANOY Guillaume WIMEREUX FRA 24,0 25 29

12 ADAMS-MAYHEW Robin WIMEREUX FRA 19,5 20 28

13 SOUGNIEZ Aymeric WIMEREUX FRA 16,8 17 26

14 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,1 19 22

15 DUBOIS Xavier LE TOUQUET FRA 17,1 17 21

16 LECOMTE Francois LE TOUQUET FRA 18,5 19 19

17 IFFENECKER Clement WIMEREUX FRA 16,7 17 ---

18 PROYE Michel LE TOUQUET FRA 16,3 17 ---

19 WIBAUX Amaury PARIS FRA 16,9 17 ---

20 MELIS Michel WIMEREUX FRA 18,0 18 ---

21 TIRY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 17,3 18 ---

22 FROMENT Guy CHIBERTA FRA 18,5 19 ---

23 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,5 19 ---

24 MERLIER Robert WIMEREUX FRA 21,0 22 ---

25 FONTAINE Pierre NANCY PULNOY FRA 21,5 22 ---
-
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1 DESCHEEMAEKER Vianney WIMEREUX FRA 34,0 36 39

2 MERIAUX Jean Charles WIMEREUX FRA 27,0 29 38

3 WATTEZ Corinne WIMEREUX FRA 30,0 33 34

4 BARBIER Eric HARDELOT FRA 28,0 30 34

5 DELATTRE Reinold HARDELOT FRA 35,5 38 31

6 NANINCK Franck WIMEREUX FRA 26,5 28 27

7 LEDOIGT Pierre WIMEREUX FRA 36,0 39 26

8 PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 30,5 34 25

9 MASSY DUFOUR Corinne WIMEREUX FRA 33,0 36 21

10 ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 29,5 33 21

11 GLIBERT Roland WIMEREUX FRA 29,3 31 21

12 LECLERCQ Frederic HARDELOT FRA 31,5 34 ---

13 EVRARD Christophe WIMEREUX FRA 35,0 37 ---

14 DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 36,0 39 ---
-


